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Men / 7O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Fisher7514
SGAC

3.500 2.900 1.8003.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.400 9.0009.1508.2509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.450 12.00012.750 10.80011.300 71.300
Place: 1 4T 1 2 6T 4 1 

1 

William Brewin7505
Manly

2.500 2.900 2.5002.9003.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.100 9.1009.0008.6507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.650 11.45011.900 11.60012.000 70.500
Place: 8 3 3 3 2 1 2 

2 

Eli Brady7507
Manly

2.700 2.800 2.1002.6002.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.950 8.6508.2009.1008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.900 11.40010.800 10.75011.750 69.550
Place: 2 1 16 4T 4 5 3 

3 

Hayden Taylor7512
Castle Hill

1.600 3.000 2.4002.6002.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.100 8.7008.9508.8007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.400 11.05011.550 11.10012.100 68.850
Place: 10T 6T 8T 8 1 2 4 

4 

Lucas Engesser7522
Sydney Hills

1.700 3.100 2.3002.7002.9004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.200 8.7008.7508.8007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.700 11.15011.450 11.00011.300 68.200
Place: 12T 2 11T 7 6T 3 5 

5 

Jack Webster7511
AAG

3.500 3.100 3.2002.3003.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.150 6.6008.0007.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.100 12.75010.300 9.80011.250 67.750
Place: 5 10 20 1 8 10T 6 

6 

Bailey Nicolai7516
NSWAG

2.400 2.500 2.1002.9002.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.550 7.7508.9509.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.400 10.40011.850 9.85011.050 67.350
Place: 3 6T 4T 21T 13T 9 7 

7 

Matthew Price7508
Manly

2.000 3.000 1.8003.3003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.800 8.7008.3008.4507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.450 10.45011.600 10.50011.800 67.000
Place: 16 4T 7 20 3 6 8 

8 

Nicholas Marsh7503
HTP

2.500 3.700 1.9003.5004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 7.450 8.3508.3506.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.500 10.65011.850 10.25011.150 66.000
Place: 12T 13 4T 17 10T 7 9 

9 

Cameron Walsh7519
Bankstown

2.500 2.200 2.3003.4001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.150 7.6508.6507.2507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 9.050 11.25012.050 9.95011.350 64.700
Place: 17 19 2 6 5 8 10 

10 
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Zak Oaklands7524
SGAC

1.600 2.000 1.8001.9001.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 7.2509.6008.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.900 10.70011.500 9.05011.100 64.550
Place: 7 16 10 16 12 17 11 

11 

Ciaran Lynch7504
Five Dock

1.600 2.800 1.9001.9002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.400 7.8509.5508.7508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 11.250 10.15011.450 9.75011.200 64.400
Place: 20 9 11T 23 9 12 12 

12 

Christopher Dimos7510
Manly

2.700 3.200 1.8002.8002.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.600 7.4507.8507.5508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.250 10.75010.650 9.25010.800 64.350
Place: 4 14T 17 14T 15T 13 13 

13 

Isaac So7513
Castle Hill

1.600 2.900 1.9002.7002.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.250 7.2009.1507.0007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.600 10.95011.850 9.10011.150 64.250
Place: 12T 17T 4T 9* 10T 14* 14 

14 

Jay Hill8009
Southern Canberra

1.600 2.700 1.9002.6002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.100 7.2008.6008.9007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 11.400 10.95011.200 9.10010.800 63.850
Place: 21 6T 14 9* 15T 14* 15 

15 

Ptolemy Barlow-Hunt7506
Manly

1.600 2.900 1.9002.0002.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.700 7.9009.4006.3008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 8.800 10.80011.400 9.80010.600 63.800
Place: 6 20 13 13 17 10T 16 

16 

Rhys Nesbitt7523
Shire

1.600 2.800 1.8002.2002.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.250 6.6509.3508.2008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.500__._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.000 10.60011.550 6.95011.050 62.500
Place: 15 11 8T 18* 13T 22 17 

17 

Darian Fadda7518
NSWAG

1.700 2.100 1.6001.9001.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.350 6.9009.2508.3507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 10.250 11.40011.150 8.50010.450 62.400
Place: 19 14T 15 4T 18 19 18 

18 

Zachary Thompson7500
HTP

1.600 2.200 1.3001.9002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.750 7.3008.7007.2007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 9.600 10.60010.600 6.6008.950 57.300
Place: 18 17T 18 18* 23 23 19 

19 

Liam Brennan9508
Southern Canberra

1.600 2.400 1.9001.9002.5002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.150 7.250 5.6507.5508.2007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.150 10.700 9.7509.450 7.5509.650 57.250
Place: 22 12 24 25 22 20 20 

20 
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Alexander Troyak7517
NSWAG

1.600 2.500 1.8002.3002.0002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.750 6.8507.9506.2506.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.850 8.250 10.75010.250 8.65010.250 57.000
Place: 24T 22 21 14T 19 18 21 

21 

Ryan Navin8511
Southern Canberra

1.600 2.100 1.8002.2001.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.700 7.3007.5505.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.500__.___
Final: 11.850 5.250 10.9009.750 9.1009.800 56.650
Place: 9 24 22 11 21 14T 22 

22 

Cameron Jeanes7502
HTP

1.700 2.000 1.4002.0001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 6.000 7.5507.6006.8006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.500__._____._____.___
Final: 8.850 8.300 10.1009.600 7.4508.000 52.300
Place: 24T 21 23 24 24 21 23 

23 

Nicholas Trinder7521
Bankstown

1.600 2.000 __.___1.8001.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 __.___8.5506.3506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.500__.___
Final: 9.650 6.250 10.40010.350 __.___10.200 46.850
Place: 23 23 19 21T 20 24* 24 

24 

Stephen Clay-Williams7520
Bankstown

1.600 0.000 __.___0.000__.___3.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 0.000 __.___0.000__.___8.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.650 __.___ 10.8500.000 __.___0.000 22.500
Place: 10T 25 25 12 25 24* 25 

25 
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